
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
34 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 36.000 EA 25.920 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 36.000 EA

35 MPLSA013-EA MPLSA013-EA 1.000 EA 0.050 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

36 MPLSA074-EA MPLSA074-EA 6.000 EA 2.820 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

37 MPLSA086-EA MPLSA086-EA 2.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

38 MPLSA088-EA MPLSA088-EA 194.000 EA 1,024.320 KG 0.032 CBM 0.000 EA 194.000 EA

39 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 139.000 EA 999.410 KG 0.023 CBM 0.000 EA 139.000 EA

40 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.184 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
UPD Montague Gardens Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 35000000494534 / 12.03.2025

0080684106 / 04.03.2025

0000015030

0080684106 / 04.03.2025

4500160248 / 04.03.2025
Collecting Party Delivery Party

UPD Montague Gardens
20 Bolt Avenue
Western Cape
MILNERTON - Kempton Park
7441 South Africa
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308 Pomona Road

MILNERTON
Western Cape

7441 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
41 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 18.000 EA 12.960 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

42 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 14.000 EA 9.800 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

43 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 3.000 EA 0.270 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

44 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

45 MPLSA138-EA MPLSA138-EA 18.000 EA 16.200 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

46 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 8.000 EA 4.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

47 MPLSA165-EA MPLSA165-EA 2.000 EA 0.100 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

48 MPLSA188-EA MPLSA188-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

49 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

50 MPLSA222-EA MPLSA222-EA 15.000 EA 81.450 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

51 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 40.000 EA 80.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

52 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 8.000 EA 2.560 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

53 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 17.000 EA 11.560 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 17.000 EA

54 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 14.000 EA 3.920 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

55 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 4.000 EA 0.560 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

56 MPLSA013-EA MPLSA013-EA 1.000 EA 0.050 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
57 MPLSA074-EA MPLSA074-EA 6.000 EA 2.820 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

58 MPLSA086-EA MPLSA086-EA 2.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

59 MPLSA088-EA MPLSA088-EA 194.000 EA 1,024.320 KG 0.032 CBM 0.000 EA 194.000 EA

60 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 139.000 EA 999.410 KG 0.023 CBM 0.000 EA 139.000 EA

61 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

62 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 18.000 EA 12.960 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

63 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 14.000 EA 9.800 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

64 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 3.000 EA 0.270 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

65 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

66 MPLSA138-EA MPLSA138-EA 18.000 EA 16.200 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

67 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 8.000 EA 4.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

68 MPLSA165-EA MPLSA165-EA 2.000 EA 0.100 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

69 MPLSA188-EA MPLSA188-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

70 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

71 MPLSA222-EA MPLSA222-EA 15.000 EA 81.450 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

72 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 40.000 EA 80.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
73 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 8.000 EA 2.560 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

74 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 17.000 EA 11.560 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 17.000 EA

75 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 14.000 EA 3.920 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

76 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 4.000 EA 0.560 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA
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